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Legenda:

Pregledna situacija reke Pek -  PROJEKTOVANO STANJE
R = 1:10 000

list 2 od 6

KNU [mnm]
Hbr [m]
Qsr [m³/s]
Nins [kW]

127,00
3,3
7,8
283

KNU [mnm]
Hbr [m]
Qsr [m³/s]
Nins [kW]

132,50
3,1
7,8
260

KNU [mnm]
Hbr [m]
Qsr [m³/s]
Nins [kW]

133,00
2,5
7,8
208

KNU [mnm]
Hbr [m]
Qsr [m³/s]
Nins [kW]

140,00
4,7
7,5
380

predložena lokacija

odbačena lokacija

nasip

akumulacija


